## 504897506 05/03/2018 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4944249

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEV	NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHA	CHANGE OF ADDRESS			
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA					
			Name			Execution Date
FRIUNE SYSTEMS, L	LC					05/02/2018
RECEIVING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ					
Name:	TRIUNI	TRIUNE SYSTEMS, LLC				
Street Address:	1101 R	1101 RESOURCE DR.				
Internal Address:	SUITE	SUITE 121				
City:	PLANC	PLANO				
State/Country:	TEXAS	TEXAS				
Postal Code:	75074	75074				
Application Number:1526		15264251	4251			
Property Type		15064051	Number			
CORRESPONDENCE			<b>22</b> (			
Fax Number:(214)Correspondence will be sent to the		(214)661-6 the e-mai				ul it will be cont
			unsuccessful, it will be			
<b>Phone:</b> (214)		(214)953-5	953-5990			
		•	rkipdocket@jw.com			
•			ISTOPHER J. ROURK			
Address Line 2:2323 ROSS AVENUE, SUITE 600Address Line 4:DALLAS, TEXAS 75201						
Address Line 4:		DALLAS, I	EXAS /5201			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:			136839.00092			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		CHF	CHRISTOPHER J. ROURK			
SIGNATURE:			/Christopher J. Rourk/			
DATE SIGNED:			05/03/2018			
Total Attachments: 1		•				
ource=136839-00092	ChangeOf.	AddressTri	une Systems, LLC#pag	e1.tif		

source=136839-00092\_ChangeOfAddressTriune\_Systems,\_LLC#page1.tif



Christopher J. Rourk (214) 953-5990 (Direct Dial) (214) 661-6604 (Direct Fax) crourk@jw.com

May 2, 2018

## Via EPAS – Assignment Recordation

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313

## Re: Address Change - Triune Systems, LLC

Dear Commissioner:

The Applicant – Triune Systems, LLC – has changed their business address. Their old address was recorded as:

681 North Plano Rd., Suite 121 Richardson, Texas 75081

Their new business address should be recorded as:

1101 Resource Dr., Suite 121 Plano, Texas 75074

Please feel free to contact me at with anything else you may need.

Best regards. Christopher J. Nourk, Reg. No. 39,348 Attorney of record for Triune Systems, LLC

CJR:cjc

